
NOMBRE RUT
NUMERO 
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FECHA 
DECRETO TIPO DE CAUSANTE MONTO

GONZALEZ MONTALBAN MARGARITA MAGALY 9616561-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MEDINA ORTIZ NANCY SOLEDAD DEL PI 13768884-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ARRIAGADA BRIZUELA NELLY YASMIN 15873358-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
FARIAS FARIAS CARMEN GLORIA 15873256-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
LOPEZ QUIROZ ELIANA LUISA 10993785-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
DIAZ AMPUERO BETZABET ANDREA 17816204-7 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
ORTIZ ROMERO SABINA DEL PILAR 18162842-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ORTIZ ROMERO SABINA DEL PILAR 18162842-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VALDES ROJAS JENNIFER ANDREA 18078880-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
PENA MUNOZ MARTA ISOLINA 11694368-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
AMPUERO LATUZ PATRICIA LORENA 12826092-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MERA ERICES JUDITH DEL CARMEN 12754506-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HUALA PINO CAROLINA TATIANA 17815778-7 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
SILVA SANCHEZ LILIANA DEL CARMEN 10237354-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ZAMORANO HERNANDEZ TAMARA DE LOS 
ANGELE 16758252-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SOTO RETAMAL MARIA JOSE 17256136-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
AHUMADA JEREZ CATALINA VIVIANA 13490664-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ZUNIGA ORTEGA ANDREA ELIZABETH 11738209-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ROJAS ROJAS JOSELYN ISABEL 15871849-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ALDUNATE BARRIOS MARIA SOLEDAD 15768189-3 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ALDUNATE BARRIOS MARIA SOLEDAD 15768189-3 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
PAVEZ ESTAY CLAUDIA DE LAS MERCE 15087198-0 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
URTUBIA GONZALEZ AYRLEEN ANGELICA 17816851-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CALFUQUEO VILLEGAS DANIELA JACQUELINE 15399465-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ HUERTA SANDRA ELIZABETH 14002787-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CONTRERAS SILVA ROSA ADRIANA 10053018-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HUERTA CARRENO ROSA ELENA 14448205-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ASTETE GUTIERREZ MARGOT MIREYA 9692203-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GALLARDO CARES SARA GEMA 11360676-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
URRUTIA MARTINEZ CLAUDIA ANDREA 13374762-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VARAS VARAS BARBARA VIVIANA 14003514-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
FALFAN GAMBOA AURORA ISABEL 10637816-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
SUAZO GONZALEZ JOCELYN PAMELA 17641120-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
FUENTES AYALA KATHERINE VALESKA 18448877-9 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
SEPULVEDA SOTO MARIA ISABEL 9595808-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CAMPOS BRAVO KATHERINE CAMILA 17817203-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CAMPOS BRAVO KATHERINE CAMILA 17817203-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
PENA MUNOZ MARTA ISOLINA 11694368-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ ORTIZ LIZY NAYADET 18760821-K 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
VALDES ASTORGA VIOLETA MARLENE 11522710-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
PAREDES POLICHE YOLANDA ISABEL 15758019-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SANTIS SOTO MARIA JOSE 15558503-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
LOPEZ REBOLLEDO MARIA ELIZABETH 15087962-0 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CAROCA GONZALEZ BARBARA FABIOLA 16509691-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MARTINEZ DIAZ EVELYN BEATRIZ 17080388-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
BERRIOS BUSTOS JACQUELINE ANDREA 16403951-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CASTRO ARAVENA MARIA ELENA 13547381-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ULLOA HIDALGO CYNTHIA NICOL 17455475-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
SILVA RODRIGUEZ JUDITH CAROLINE 15088843-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
NAHUELHUEN SOTO LAURA ANDREA 15799792-0 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
BERRIOS SEGURA MARISOL DEL CARMEN 11224144-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
RIOS MALDONADO JAVIERA DEL CARMEN 12826211-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
PAILAMILLA GONZALEZ ADRIANA DEL CARMEN 8088387-0 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CONTRERAS SILVA ROSA ADRIANA 10053018-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ACEITUNO LOYOLA JENNIFER ANDREA 16292599-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GALDAMES PEREZ MILKA KATIUSKA 17008296-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VIDAL TORO KATHERINE ANDREA 17079203-3 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
FARIAS FARIAS CARMEN GLORIA 15873256-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
FARIAS FARIAS CARMEN GLORIA 15873256-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SALVO GUERRA MARIO ANTONIO 11227187-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SALVO GUERRA MARIO ANTONIO 11227187-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CATALAN ABASOLO FRANCESCA NICOLE 18162044-7 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
GONZALEZ MALGUE MAKARENA FERNANDA 18161265-7 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
ESCALANTE PACHECO CINDY MACARENA 13546476-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BAZAN MUNOZ NATALY VICTORIA 16758369-5 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
MERA ERICES JUDITH DEL CARMEN 12754506-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
LOPEZ REBOLLEDO MARIA ELIZABETH 15087962-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
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VALENCIA GONZALEZ JACQUELINE ALEJANDRA 14594317-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
LEAL HERNANDEZ FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 14275505-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MATELUNA ROMERO JOSELYN DEL PILAR 15088458-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ROJAS ROJAS JOSELYN ISABEL 15871849-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ARMIJO MOLINA MARIA ANGELICA 16509969-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
URTUBIA GONZALEZ AYRLEEN ANGELICA 17816851-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VERA MORA ANDREA ELIZABETH 20416555-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BAEZA CASANOVA EVA DEL CARMEN 16150970-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ALARCON MUNOZ ALBA ROSA 14275524-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CERDA BAEZ CONSUELO DEL PILAR 12603921-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SILVA GONZALEZ MARIA HORTENSIA 10591378-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ACEVEDO ACEVEDO SCARLETTE MAUREEN 12144133-0 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SAN MARTIN RIQUELME GRACIELA AMANDA 9933807-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MOLINA SAAVEDRA ALLISON CONSTANZA 18162343-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
GATICA ABARZUA YAMILET YOHANA 15420682-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
FUENTES SANTIBANEZ CAMILA FERNANDA 17692647-3 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
SUAZO GONZALEZ JOCELYN PAMELA 17641120-1 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
MARCHANT CABRERA PATRICIA ANDREA 12869791-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
LOPEZ QUIROZ ELIANA LUISA 10993785-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
PARADA SALAS LORENA LILIAN 15086538-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ROJAS MADARIAGA MACARENA ELVIRA 18163073-6 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
URETA ONATE VERONICA ANDREA 12604338-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VALDES ASTORGA VIOLETA MARLENE 11522710-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ESCALANTE PACHECO CINDY MACARENA 13546476-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
MARTINEZ URBINA JACQUELINE DEL CARME 13038507-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
PAREDES POLICHE YOLANDA ISABEL 15758019-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
REYES DONOSO ANGELA PATRICIA 9993643-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
REYES CASTRO AIDA LEONOR 18161796-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SOTO GONZALEZ MYRIAM JACQUELINE 10341917-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
GONGORA YANEZ ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 14103277-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
QUIROZ PLAZA ALEJANDRA JIMENA 15090040-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
LEAL HERNANDEZ FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 14275505-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
FUENTES CONCHA CLAUDIA ANDREA 12826422-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
AHUMADA JEREZ CATALINA VIVIANA 13490664-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
MARTINEZ DIAZ EVELYN BEATRIZ 17080388-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
PAVEZ ESTAY CLAUDIA DE LAS MERCE 15087198-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CLAVIJO SANTIBANEZ SILVANA MARISOL 9536725-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MACHUCA FUENTES ROSA ESTHER 16389643-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VALDES PALACIOS PAULA NATHALY 15873018-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MANCILLA ARRIAGADA KARIN ALEJANDRA 13643621-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
BURDILES CASTRO SANDRA DEL CARMEN 12772567-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
SOTO ACEVEDO MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 12826051-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GONZALEZ LEON MAGALY DEL CARMEN 11756193-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
DONOSO VALDES PAOLA OTILIA 11946265-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
FLORES CONTRERAS BERTA MARGARITA 8737396-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
OSSANDON PIZARRO EMA ROSARIO 17078723-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SILVA FUENTES PAMELA VALERIA 16300270-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
TOVIRAC ARIAS MILKA YANETTE 15872567-3 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ PINO ORIANA JESSICA 18161741-1 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
PARADA SALAS LORENA LILIAN 15086538-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
DIAZ AMPUERO BETZABET ANDREA 17816204-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
SEPULVEDA MIRANDA ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA 15713444-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
URETA ONATE VERONICA ANDREA 12604338-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
URETA ONATE VERONICA ANDREA 12604338-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VALDES ROJAS JENNIFER ANDREA 18078880-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
PAREDES POLICHE YOLANDA ISABEL 15758019-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SILVA OSORIO VIVIANA ANDREA 16509247-3 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
REYES DONOSO ANGELA PATRICIA 9993643-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SILVA SILVA CINTHIA ANTONELLA 18760402-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SOTO GONZALEZ MYRIAM JACQUELINE 10341917-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VARGAS BARRA ROXANA DEL CARMEN 11550393-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ MARIA ALEJANDRA 14003909-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
LEAL HERNANDEZ FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 14275505-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SOTO RETAMAL MARIA JOSE 17256136-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ROJAS ROJAS JOSELYN ISABEL 15871849-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MENESES GUZMAN SILVIA JEANNETTE 11224510-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ BUSTOS CAROLINA ANDREA 13768804-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CONTRERAS GOMEZ MACARENA ALEJANDRA 16297552-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BALBOA SUAZO PRISCILA ESTEFANY 17073160-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BAEZA CASANOVA EVA DEL CARMEN 16150970-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CRUZAT PILCOL NAYARET AURORA 13033277-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MANCILLA ARRIAGADA KARIN ALEJANDRA 13643621-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SOTO ACEVEDO MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 12826051-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
BLANCO AMPUERO CLARA ROSA 9872147-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         



CERDA BAEZ CONSUELO DEL PILAR 12603921-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GALLARDO CARES SARA GEMA 11360676-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ACEVEDO ACEVEDO SCARLETTE MAUREEN 12144133-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
RIOS CASTRO VANESSA HARLEN 15558708-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
GALDAMES PEREZ MILKA KATIUSKA 17008296-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ PEREZ YARITZA DIANELLA 17455424-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
FARIAS FARIAS CARMEN GLORIA 15873256-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MARCHANT CABRERA PATRICIA ANDREA 12869791-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ PINO ORIANA JESSICA 18161741-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
RIQUELME MEZA YESICA ELENA 15866255-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
RIQUELME MEZA YESICA ELENA 15866255-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GUTIERREZ ZAMBRANO MONICA ELIZABETH 14275354-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
FARIAS SANTIS MARIANA CRISTINA 16509019-5 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
ZAMBRANO ESPINOZA KATHERINE HELLEN 17080656-5 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
SEPULVEDA MIRANDA ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA 15713444-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
HURTADO ZUNIGA ALICIA DE LAS MERCED 5563715-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ESCALANTE PACHECO CINDY MACARENA 13546476-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SILVA OSORIO VIVIANA ANDREA 16509247-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
REYES DONOSO ANGELA PATRICIA 9993643-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VARGAS BARRA ROXANA DEL CARMEN 11550393-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VARGAS PALACIOS SONIA ALICIA 8491795-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ MARIA ALEJANDRA 14003909-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ ANDREA DEL CARMEN 15872437-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ZUNIGA ORTEGA ANDREA ELIZABETH 11738209-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ROJAS NUNEZ JENNIFER BETTY 17456277-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VERA SORIANO ZUNILDA FABIOLA 12826974-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MACHUCA FUENTES ROSA ESTHER 16389643-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HENRIQUEZ RUBILAR PRISCILLA ANDREA 13369170-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
JERIA MUNOZ MARIBEL ANDREA 13369072-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MANCILLA ARRIAGADA KARIN ALEJANDRA 13643621-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
SOTO ACEVEDO MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 12826051-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BLANCO AMPUERO CLARA ROSA 9872147-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
HIDALGO SOTO MYRIAM LUZ 11273183-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HIDALGO SOTO MYRIAM LUZ 11273183-0 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
DIAZ PAILAMILLA JOHANA MARIBEL 13369083-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
OSSANDON PIZARRO EMA ROSARIO 17078723-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ARRIAGADA BRIZUELA NELLY YASMIN 15873358-7 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ PEREZ YARITZA DIANELLA 17455424-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MUNOZ BARAHONA LUIS HERNAN 11742527-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
MARCHANT CABRERA PATRICIA ANDREA 12869791-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GUTIERREZ ZAMBRANO MONICA ELIZABETH 14275354-5 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
SEPULVEDA MIRANDA ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA 15713444-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SEPULVEDA MIRANDA ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA 15713444-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ ORTIZ LIZY NAYADET 18760821-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
JAQUE JAQUE PAOLA FRANCHESCA 17817255-7 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
AMPUERO LATUZ PATRICIA LORENA 12826092-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
REYES CASTRO AIDA LEONOR 18161796-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CARRENO CAVIERES JOHANA FRANCISCA 17079822-8 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
DIAZ MORALES FRANCISCA YESENIA 18161801-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CAROCA GONZALEZ BARBARA FABIOLA 16509691-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ASENCIO ACUNA MASSIEL ANDREA 16510282-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ ANDREA DEL CARMEN 15872437-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MATELUNA ROMERO JOSELYN DEL PILAR 15088458-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ZUNIGA ORTEGA ANDREA ELIZABETH 11738209-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MENESES GUZMAN SILVIA JEANNETTE 11224510-3 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SIGLER GARRIDO SOFIA MARILYN 12159443-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VILLARROEL HERNANDEZ MARGARITA ESTER 16509612-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VILLATORO MATTA ANABELLA CAROLINA 17814923-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
BERRIOS SEGURA MARISOL DEL CARMEN 11224144-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HENRIQUEZ RUBILAR PRISCILLA ANDREA 13369170-7 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
LOPEZ GONZALEZ ERIKA ELENA 15713276-8 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MANCILLA ARRIAGADA KARIN ALEJANDRA 13643621-K 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
PACHECO BENAVIDES MARIA AGRIPINA 8961121-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CERDA BAEZ CONSUELO DEL PILAR 12603921-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VALENZUELA INOSTROZA STEPHANNY CAROL 16161597-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
LOPEZ RAMIREZ BARBARA ANDREA 16510693-8 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SANTANDER MACHUCA KATHERINE MELISSA 17814753-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
DIAZ PAILAMILLA JOHANA MARIBEL 13369083-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
FALFAN GAMBOA AURORA ISABEL 10637816-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
FALFAN GAMBOA AURORA ISABEL 10637816-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
SILVA FUENTES PAMELA VALERIA 16300270-1 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
BELMAR QUINTANA MARIA LUISA 10916346-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BELMAR QUINTANA MARIA LUISA 10916346-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VIDAL TORO KATHERINE ANDREA 17079203-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         



MUNOZ BARAHONA LUIS HERNAN 11742527-4 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ALVAREZ BRIZUELA MAYORIC ESTER 17814888-5 95 06-01-2011 Mujer Embarazada 6.776$         
CAMPOS BRAVO KATHERINE CAMILA 17817203-4 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
COLIAO RANTUL CARMEN GLORIA 17997526-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
COLIAO RANTUL CARMEN GLORIA 17997526-2 95 06-01-2011 Recien Nacido 6.776$         
ZAMBRANO ESPINOZA KATHERINE HELLEN 17080656-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
PENA MUNOZ MARTA ISOLINA 11694368-9 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
VALDES ASTORGA VIOLETA MARLENE 11522710-6 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
VALDES ASTORGA VIOLETA MARLENE 11522710-6 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
CABROLIER MARAMBIO CAROL NICOLE 17815282-3 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
ROJAS TORO LUIS HUMBERTO 8342842-2 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
MERA ERICES JUDITH DEL CARMEN 12754506-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
GONGORA YANEZ ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 14103277-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
RIVERA LEYTON CLAUDIA ANDREA 12801537-K 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BUSTAMANTE NECULPI MARCELA CECILIA 13629018-5 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
ZAMORANO HERNANDEZ TAMARA DE LOS 
ANGELE 16758252-4 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
OLIVARES DIAZ KARINA ELOISA 13023008-3 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
MENESES GUZMAN SILVIA JEANNETTE 11224510-3 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
HINOJOSA GOMEZ ALICIA DEL PILAR 10180471-2 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
PINELA MOLINA STEFANY DEL PILAR 17841408-9 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
CARRASCO CLAVIJO GEMITA MELANIA 9636991-3 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
MACHUCA FUENTES ROSA ESTHER 16389643-5 95 06-01-2011 Menor de 18 años 6.776$         
NAHUELHUEN SOTO LAURA ANDREA 15799792-0 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HENRIQUEZ RUBILAR PRISCILLA ANDREA 13369170-7 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
HERNANDEZ HUERTA SANDRA ELIZABETH 14002787-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         
BAEZA CASANOVA EVA DEL CARMEN 16150970-1 95 06-01-2011 Madre 6.776$         


